Jun 04 2024 (02:32) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - Ahmedabad Special Fare Summer Special/09418 - Exp - WR
DNR/Danapur to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
12h 5m - 503 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DNR [Danapur 23:50 3 |1 0 64 |54 |ECR
2 ARA  |Arajunction 00:27 00:29 2m |2 |2 39 91 (59 |ECR
3 BXR [Buxar 01:14 01:16 2m |2 |2 108 |52 |68 |ECR
4 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:05 03:15 10m [0 |2 202 |5 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 BSB |VaranasiJunction 04:20 04:35 15m |8 (2 220 |35 |77 |NR
6 [JOP |Jaunpur City 06:14 06:16 2m |3 |2 277 |43 (83 |NR
7 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |0 |2 363 (39 [95 |NR
8 LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [11:55 12:05 10m 2 503 |41 |124 |NR
9 CNB  |Kanpur Central 13:50 13:55 5m |0 |2 575 |50 |127 |NCR
10 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 16:16 16:26 10m |1 (2 714 |65 |150 |[NER
11 |KY Kasganj Junction 18:05 18:15 10m [0 |2 822 |50 |[172 |NER
12 |MTJ Mathura Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |7 |2 927 |15 |177 |[NCR
13 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 22:35 22:37 2m [0 |2 960 (112 |174 [WCR
14 |HAN |Hindaun City 23:17 23:19 2m |0 |2 1035|102 |228 [WCR
15 |GGC |Gangapur City 23:45 23:47 2m |0 |2 1080 |109 |269 [WCR
16 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |00:22 00:24 2m |0 |3 1143 |98 WCR
17 |KOTA |Kota Junction 01:30 01:40 10m |2 (3 1251 (90 [253 |WCR
18 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 05:00 05:10 10m (4 |3 1518 |64 |494 |WR
19 |v1 Chhayapuri 09:00 09:05 5m |1 |3 1771 |52 |43 |WR
20 [ND Nadiad Junction 10:05 10:07 2m |0 |3 1821 |51 |37 |WR
21 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 11:10 0 |3 1867 |- 52 |WR

Jun 04 2024 (02:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



